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Supplementary	Figure	1.	Tissue-specific	genes	lists	with	G-quadruplexes	
predictions	visualized	using	the	TissueEnrich	tool	(upper	panel).Tissue-
specific	genes	expression	with	G-quadruplexes	predictions,	selected	by	
TissueEnrich	and	visualized	using	the	GTEx	tool	(lower	panel).		
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Cells - EBV-transformed lymphocytes

Minor Salivary Gland

Skin - Sun Exposed (Lower leg)

Skin - Not Sun Exposed (Suprapubic)

Brain - Amygdala

Brain - Anterior cingulate cortex (BA24)

Brain - Frontal Cortex (BA9)

Brain - Cortex

Brain - Nucleus accumbens (basal ganglia)

Brain - Hippocampus

Brain - Caudate (basal ganglia)

Brain - Putamen (basal ganglia)

Brain - Hypothalamus

Ovary
Uterus

Cervix - Endocervix

Bladder
Fallopian Tube

Cervix - Ectocervix

Whole Blood

Adrenal Gland

Vagina
Esophagus - Mucosa

Nerve - Tibial

Lung
Thyroid

Adipose - Visceral (Omentum)

Liver
Artery - Aorta

Cells - Cultured fibroblasts

Muscle - Skeletal

Heart - Left Ventricle

Heart - Atrial Appendage

Artery - Tibial

Brain - Substantia nigra

Brain - Spinal cord (cervical c-1)

Breast - Mammary Tissue

Adipose - Subcutaneous

Esophagus - Gastroesophageal Junction

Colon - Sigmoid

Esophagus - Muscularis

Artery - Coronary

CCKBR
KLK1
CEL
CTRL
NPHS1
GPHA2
LEFTY1
AQP8
CELA3A
CUZD1
SYCN
CTRC

0.0 6.7 58 4.5e+2 3.5e+3 2.7e+4
TPM



M

0.0

0.5

1.0

0 2 4 6 Prostate

Brain - Cerebellum

Brain - Cerebellar Hemisphere

Brain - Anterior cingulate cortex (BA24)

Brain - Frontal Cortex (BA9)

Brain - Cortex

Brain - Spinal cord (cervical c-1)

Brain - Putamen (basal ganglia)

Brain - Caudate (basal ganglia)

Brain - Substantia nigra

Brain - Hypothalamus

Brain - Nucleus accumbens (basal ganglia)

Brain - Hippocampus

Brain - Amygdala

Vagina
Esophagus - Mucosa

Skin - Sun Exposed (Lower leg)

Skin - Not Sun Exposed (Suprapubic)

Whole Blood

Cells - EBV-transformed lymphocytes

Testis
Thyroid

Lung
Heart - Atrial Appendage

Muscle - Skeletal

Heart - Left Ventricle

Spleen
Adrenal Gland

Liver
Pancreas

Kidney - Medulla

Kidney - Cortex

Stomach

Minor Salivary Gland

Nerve - Tibial

Breast - Mammary Tissue

Cells - Cultured fibroblasts

Colon - Sigmoid

Bladder
Small Intestine - Terminal Ileum

Colon - Transverse

Pituitary

Esophagus - Muscularis

Esophagus - Gastroesophageal Junction

Artery - Aorta

Artery - Tibial

Artery - Coronary

Cervix - Endocervix

Cervix - Ectocervix

Adipose - Visceral (Omentum)

Adipose - Subcutaneous

Fallopian Tube

Uterus
Ovary

CDC42EP5
STEAP1
SPOCK3
CCK
PEBP4
C1orf116
ALOX15B
COL13A1
TMSB15A
EPHA3
CFAP69
ZNF613
PRIM2
SLC39A2
GJC3
KLK2
KLK3
HOXB13
PRAC1
QRFP
PRKG2
BEND4
CHRNA2
RAB6C
SP8
POTEH
SOX14

0.0 4.3 27 1.5e+2 8.0e+2 4.3e+3
TPM



N

0.0
0.5
1.0
1.5

0 2 4 6 Testis
Pituitary

Fallopian Tube

Ovary
Uterus

Cervix - Endocervix

Cervix - Ectocervix

Brain - Spinal cord (cervical c-1)

Brain - Cerebellum

Brain - Cerebellar Hemisphere

Brain - Hypothalamus

Brain - Substantia nigra

Brain - Nucleus accumbens (basal ganglia)

Brain - Caudate (basal ganglia)

Brain - Putamen (basal ganglia)

Brain - Hippocampus

Brain - Amygdala

Brain - Anterior cingulate cortex (BA24)

Brain - Frontal Cortex (BA9)

Brain - Cortex

Thyroid
Lung

Kidney - Medulla

Kidney - Cortex

Muscle - Skeletal

Cells - EBV-transformed lymphocytes

Stomach

Pancreas

Liver
Whole Blood

Heart - Left Ventricle

Heart - Atrial Appendage

Cells - Cultured fibroblasts

Vagina
Prostate

Spleen
Adipose - Visceral (Omentum)

Nerve - Tibial

Minor Salivary Gland

Skin - Sun Exposed (Lower leg)

Skin - Not Sun Exposed (Suprapubic)

Artery - Tibial

Artery - Coronary

Artery - Aorta

Esophagus - Mucosa

Esophagus - Muscularis

Esophagus - Gastroesophageal Junction

Adrenal Gland

Breast - Mammary Tissue

Adipose - Subcutaneous

Bladder
Colon - Sigmoid

Small Intestine - Terminal Ileum

Colon - Transverse

HOXD9
RERG
RABL2A
REC8
ZCCHC12
ATP6V1B1
PTGFR
HOXC5
HOXA6
HOXB4
WNT5A
SPATA18
C1QTNF6
LEFTY2
WT1
TCF23
SLITRK3
ASIC2
IQCA1
SPEF1
IGFN1
LGR5
SMIM6
GLI1
SLC16A11
C21orf58
CAPS2
CFAP70
TOGARAM2
NME9
EFCAB12
DYNLRB2
CFAP157
EFHC2
CCDC81
CCDC153
SPATA6L
RSPH9
PIH1D2
NPAS4
NUP62CL
SPAG17
CFAP43
CATIP
HTR1E
ADGRF2
GAS2L2
TUBA4B
NMBR
GP5
PRSS33
CCDC60
CFAP57
CFAP206
ARMC3
DRC7
LRGUK
STMND1
C1orf87
DNAH9
DCDC1
HYDIN
ENO4
PPP1R42
LRRIQ1

0.0 2.1 8.6 29 91 2.8e+2
TPM


